# Clube Jogos Vitorias Derrotas Pontos

1 CLUBE 7
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA - B

2 GINASIO CLUBE 7
VILACONDENSE
-B

3 SPORTING 8
CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-

GAIA-B

4 LEIXOES 8
SPORT CLUB -
B

5 CLUBE 8
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA - C

6 ESMORIZ 8
GINASIO CLUBE
-B

4 12
5 9
5 8
7 3

< D

8914 Data: 07/12/2025 Hora: 15:00
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA MADALENA

8915 Data: 07/12/2025 Hora: 10:00
Pavilhdo: PAV. PARQUE
JOGOS VILA CONDE

8916 Data: 08/12/2025 Hora: 11:00
Pavilhdo: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

12 Jornada

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA - B

GINASIO CLUBE
VILACONDENSE - B

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA - B

3-
0

3-
0

3-
0

CLUBE ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA - C

LEIXOES SPORT
CLUB-B

ESMORIZ GINASIO
CLUBE-B

0- Sets+

3

27-25 |
25-7 |
25-23

25-22 |
25-21 |
25-15

25-17 |
25-15 |
25-18

Sets

16

18

19

23



8917

8918

8919

8920

8921

8922

8923

8924

8925

22 Jornada

Data: 14/12/2025 Hora: 09:30 CLUBE ATLANTICO 0-
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. DA MADALENA-C 3
ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

Data: 14/12/2025 Hora: 10:00 LEIXOES SPORT 3
Pavilhdo: CENTRO DESP CLUB-B 1
CONGRESSOS- MTS

Data: 14/12/2025 Hora: 09:30 ESMORIZ GINASIO 0 -

GINASIO CLUBE
VILACONDENSE - B

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA-B

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

Pavilhao: PAV. ESMORIZ CLUBE -B 3 MADALENA -B
GINASIO CLUBE
a

32 Jornada
Data: 21/12/2025 SPORTING CLUBE DE 2 - CLUBE ATLANTICO
Hora: 14:30 ARCOZELO-GAIA-B 3 DA MADALENA -C
Pavilhao: PAV.
MUNICIPAL DE
ARCOZELO
Data: 20/12/2025 GINASIO CLUBE 0- CLUBE ATLANTICO
Hora: 10:00 VILACONDENSE - B 3 DA MADALENA -B
Pavilhdo: PAV. PARQUE
JOGOS VILA CONDE
Data: 21/12/2025 ESMORIZ GINASIO 3- LEIXOES SPORT
Hora: 11:30 CLUBE -B 2 CLUB-B
Pavilhao: PAV.
ESMORIZ GINASIO
CLUBE

a

42 Jornada
Data: 10/01/2026 Hora: 17:00 CLUBE ATLANTICO 3- LEIXOES SPORT
Pavilhao: PAV.MUN. DA MADALENA-C CLUB-B
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 11/01/2026 Hora: 09:30 CLUBE ATLANTICO 3-

Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. DA MADALENA -B
ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA

Data: 10/01/2026 Hora: 10:00 GINASIO CLUBE 3-
Pavilhdo: PAV. PARQUE VILACONDENSE - B

JOGOS VILA CONDE

SPORTING CLUBE

DE ARCOZELO-GAIA

-B

ESMORIZ GINASIO
CLUBE-B

23-25| 18-
25| 15-25

26-24 | 25-
21| 14-
25| 25-20

0-25 | 0-
25| 0-25

25-23 | 11-
25| 25-21 |
17-25| 5-15

15-25 | 22-
25 | 22-25

12-25 | 7-25 |
25-22 | 25-
23| 15-12

25-19 | 25-
20 | 25-22

25-17 | 12-
25 | 25-
17| 25-22

25-14 | 25-
11 25-12



8926

8927

8928

8929

8930

8931

8932

8933

8934

Data: 18/01/2026

Hora: 10:00

Pavilhdo: PAV. ESC. EB
2/3 DE MATOSINHOS

Data: 17/01/2026
Hora: 14:30
Pavilhao: PAV.
MUNICIPAL DE
ARCOZELO

Data: 18/01/2026
Hora: 09:30
Pavilhao: PAV.
ESMORIZ GINASIO
CLUBE

Data: 25/01/2026 Hora: 11:30
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

Data: 25/01/2026 Hora: 13:00
Pavilhdo: CENTRO DESP
CONGRESSOS- MTS

Data: 25/01/2026 Hora: 11:30
Pavilhdo: PAV. ESMORIZ
GINASIO CLUBE

Data: 01/02/2026 Hora: 10:00
Pavilhdo: PAV. PARQUE
JOGOS VILA CONDE

Data: 01/02/2026 Hora: 14:30
Pavilhdo: PAV. MUNICIPAL
DE ARCOZELO

Data: 01/02/2026 Hora: 11:30
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN.
ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA

LEIXOES SPORT 3-

SPORTING CLUBE 1-
DE ARCOZELO-GAIA 3

ESMORIZ GINASIO 2-

52 Jornada

CLUB -B 2

-B

CLUBE - B 3

62 Jornada

CLUBE ATLANTICO 1 -
DA MADALENA - C 3

LEIXOES SPORT 0-
CLUB-B 3

ESMORIZ GINASIO 1 -

CLUBE - B 3
a
/72 Jornada
GINASIO CLUBE 3-
VILACONDENSE - B 0

SPORTING CLUBE DE 3-
ARCOZELO-GAIA -B 1

CLUBE ATLANTICODA  3-
MADALENA - B 0

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
MADALENA-B

GINASIO CLUBE
VILACONDENSE - B

CLUBE ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA -C

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA

MADALENA -B

GINASIO CLUBE

VILACONDENSE - B

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA -B

CLUBE ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA - C

LEIXOES SPORT
CLUB-B

ESMORIZ GINASIO
CLUBE -B

25-16 | 23-

25|25-23 |

14-25 | 15-
13

25-20 | 17-
25| 18-25 |
14-25

12-25 | 25-

23| 25-15 |

10-25 | 10-
15

12-25 | 25-
20 | 12-
25 | 23-25

15-25 | 13-
25| 13-25

13-25 | 14-
25 | 25-
20 | 23-25

25-14 | 25-
21125-10

25-18 | 25-
17| 22-
25 | 25-11

25-21 | 25-
16| 25-15

}3

B

E{

B

g

B

<



8935

8936

8937

8938

8939

8940

8941

8942

8943

82 Jornada

Data: 24/01/2026 Hora: 15:00 CLUBE 2- SPORTING CLUBEDE  25.20 | 19-
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. ATLANTICO DA 3 ARCOZELO-GAIA-B 55| o501 |
ATLANTICO DA MADALENA-C 22-25 | 11-
MADALENA 15
Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 17:00 CLUBE 0- GINASIO CLUBE
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. ATLANTICO DA 0  VILACONDENSE - B
ATLANTICO DA MADALENA - B
MADALENA
Data: 08/02/2026 Hora: 11:00 ~ LEIXOES SPORT 3 - ESMORIZ GINASIO 25-19 | 25-
Pavilhdo: CENTRO DESP CLUB-B 0 CLUBE - B 15| 25-19
CONGRESSO0S- MTS
a

92 Jornada
Data: 14/02/2026 Hora: 11:00 LEIXOES SPORT CLUB-B  0- CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
Pavilhdo: PAV. ESC. EB 2/3 DE 0 MADALENA - C
MATOSINHOS
Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 09:30 SPORTING CLUBE DE 0- CLUBE ATLANTICO DA
Pavilhdo: PAV. MUNICIPAL DE ARCOZELO-GAIA - B 0 MADALENA - B

ARCOZELO

Data: 15/02/2026 Hora: 11:30
Pavilhao: PAV. ESMORIZ
GINASIO CLUBE

Data: 22/02/2026 Hora: 15:00
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA

Data: 22/02/2026 Hora: 10:00
Pavilhdo: PAV. PARQUE JOGOS
VILA CONDE

Data: 21/02/2026 Hora: 17:00
Pavilhdo: PAV.MUN. ATLANTICO
DA MADALENA

ESMORIZ GINASIO CLUBE - 0 -

B 0

102 Jornada

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA 0-

MADALENA - B 0
GINASIO CLUBE 0-
VILACONDENSE - B 0

CLUBE ATLANTICO DA 0-
MADALENA-C 0

GINASIO CLUBE
VILACONDENSE - B

LEIXOES SPORT CLUB - B

SPORTING CLUBE DE
ARCOZELO-GAIA-B

ESMORIZ GINASIO CLUBE
-B



